
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199801140000
13961

01/14/1998
01:50:08

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEDDEN,
TIMOTHY D

199505150001
26401

199801140000
14041

01/14/1998
02:08:40

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEGA
BUILDERS INC

199604110001
17981

199801140000
14151

01/14/1998
02:50:22

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199801140000
14401

01/14/1998
03:09:12

CHROME
THUNDER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CHROME
THUNDER INC

199801140000
14271

01/14/1998
02:50:34

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIMA, KEVIN
LLOYD

199408310002
68971

199801140000
14261

01/14/1998
02:50:33

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantor RELEASES SERIO,
BERNARD

199312310004
20511

199801270000
27561

01/27/1998
11:03:55

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SULLIVAN,
JERRY
JOSEPH JR

199311240003
76701

199801140000
14491

01/14/1998
04:41:10

CAHABA
COKE & COAL
LLC

LIMITED L CO CAHABA
COKE & COAL
LLC

199801150000
15041

01/15/1998
11:05:49

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PELHAM
PROPERTIES
LTD

199801270000
28161

01/27/1998
02:49:01

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DAVIS AND
ALLEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

199702210000
56281

199801150000
15091

01/15/1998
11:13:11

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199709290003
12311

199801150000
15081

01/15/1998
11:12:06

COLOR TILE
SUPERMART
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGREGOR,
CHARLES

199501190000
15651

199801270000
28221

01/27/1998
02:49:08

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANDEGRIFT,
DENNIS SR

199801270000
28211

199801150000
15181

01/15/1998
11:31:39

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNBAR,
JAMES H

199801280000
28601

01/28/1998
09:52:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199712240004
17881

199801280000
28831

01/28/1998
10:10:04

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199703170000
81271

199801150000
15561

01/15/1998
12:30:47

BEVARD
JAMES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199801280000
28971

01/28/1998
10:30:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EADES,
DONALD W

199506010001
41761

199801280000
28961

01/28/1998
10:30:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILREATH,
CHARLES D

199701290000
29191

199801280000
29001

01/28/1998
10:40:42

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

YATES, CHRIS 199608020002
50441



199801150000
15931

01/15/1998
02:27:32

BISSELL JEAN
S

Grantor RELEASES BISSEL
REALTY INC

199801150000
15941

01/15/1998
02:27:34

BISSELL JEAN
S

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISSEL
REALTY INC

199801280000
29561

01/28/1998
01:26:37

COMMERICAL
CREDIT OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
REGINA

199801290000
29701

01/29/1998
09:03:14

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199711250003
84221

199801160000
16331

01/16/1998
10:14:28

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KELLEY,
GARY L

199601050000
04021

199801160000
16531

01/16/1998
10:35:32

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEERS,
GREGORY C

199308300002
61081

199801290000
30141

01/29/1998
10:22:32

CLAYTON
BENNY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199801160000
16851

01/16/1998
11:05:44

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
HOWARD L III

199504250001
06851

199801290000
30241

01/29/1998
10:33:34

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SIMMONS,
CARL WAYNE

199712310004
24521

199801290000
30211

01/29/1998
10:33:30

CROWDER
ROBERT
GLEN

Grantor DEEDS CROWDER,
ROBERT
GLEN


