Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801140000 13961	01/14/1998 01:50:08	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEDDEN, TIMOTHY D					199505150001 26401	2 00011741011
199801140000 14041	01/14/1998 02:08:40	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGA BUILDERS INC					199604110001 17981	
199801140000 14151	01/14/1998 02:50:22	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199801140000 14401	01/14/1998 03:09:12	CHROME THUNDER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CHROME THUNDER INC						
199801140000 14271	01/14/1998 02:50:34	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIMA, KEVIN LLOYD					199408310002 68971	
199801140000 14261	01/14/1998 02:50:33	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SERIO, BERNARD					199312310004 20511	
199801270000 27561	01/27/1998 11:03:55	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SULLIVAN, JERRY JOSEPH JR					199311240003 76701	
199801140000 14491	01/14/1998 04:41:10	CAHABA COKE & COAL LLC		LIMITED L CO	CAHABA COKE & COAL LLC						
199801150000 15041	01/15/1998 11:05:49	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PELHAM PROPERTIES LTD						
199801270000 28161	01/27/1998 02:49:01	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DAVIS AND ALLEN PROPERTIES LLC					199702210000 56281	
199801150000 15091	01/15/1998 11:13:11	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199709290003 12311	
199801150000 15081	01/15/1998 11:12:06	COLOR TILE SUPERMART INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGREGOR, CHARLES					199501190000 15651	
199801270000 28221	01/27/1998 02:49:08	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANDEGRIFT, DENNIS SR					199801270000 28211	
199801150000 15181	01/15/1998 11:31:39	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNBAR, JAMES H						
199801280000 28601	01/28/1998 09:52:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199712240004 17881	
199801280000 28831	01/28/1998 10:10:04	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199703170000 81271	
199801150000 15561	01/15/1998 12:30:47	BEVARD JAMES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK						
199801280000 28971	01/28/1998 10:30:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EADES, DONALD W					199506010001 41761	
199801280000 28961	01/28/1998 10:30:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GILREATH, CHARLES D					199701290000 29191	
199801280000 29001	01/28/1998 10:40:42	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	YATES, CHRIS					199608020002 50441	

		I					I		
199801150000 15931	01/15/1998 02:27:32	BISSELL JEAN S	Grantor	RELEASES	BISSEL REALTY INC				
199801150000 15941	01/15/1998 02:27:34	BISSELL JEAN S	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISSEL REALTY INC				
	01/28/1998 01:26:37	COMMERICAL CREDIT OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, REGINA				
199801290000 29701	01/29/1998 09:03:14	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199711250003 84221	
199801160000 16331	01/16/1998 10:14:28	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KELLEY, GARY L			199601050000 04021	
199801160000 16531	01/16/1998 10:35:32	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEERS, GREGORY C			199308300002 61081	
199801290000 30141	01/29/1998 10:22:32	CLAYTON BENNY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES				
199801160000 16851	01/16/1998 11:05:44	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, HOWARD L III			199504250001 06851	
199801290000 30241	01/29/1998 10:33:34	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SIMMONS, CARL WAYNE			199712310004 24521	
199801290000 30211	01/29/1998 10:33:30	CROWDER ROBERT GLEN	Grantor	DEEDS	CROWDER, ROBERT GLEN				